

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12831/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 11/05/2009 in WA No.  
45/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

M.P.PASCHIM KSHETRA V.V.CO.LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ELECT.CONSUMER GRIEVAN.REDRESL.FORM.&ANR Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 14/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. G.Umapathy, Adv.  
Mr. S.Ram Subramanian, Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vivek Dalal, Adv.  
Mr. A.P. Dhamija, Adv.  
Mr. J.P. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok K. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As the matter is otherwise ready, let it be listed for  
final disposal.

(Anita Malhotra)  
Sr.PA

(Aruna Seth)  
Court Master