

ITEM NO.206

COURT NO.10

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 12831/2009

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11/05/2009 in  
WA No. 45/2009 passed by the High Court Of M.P. At Indore)

M.P.PASCHIM KSHETRA V.V.CO.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ELECT.CONSUMER GRIEVAN.REDRESL.FORM.&ANR

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)  
(For final disposal)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 12949/2012

(with interim relief and office report)  
(For final disposal)

Date : 08/01/2016 These matters was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Umapathy, Adv.  
Ms. R. Mekhala, Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. B.H. Marlapalle, Sr. Adv.  
Dr. R. R. Deshpande, Adv.  
Mr. Ajit Wagh, Adv.  
Mr. Aditya Gaggar, Adv.  
Mr. Apoorv Shukla, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.P. Dhamija, Adv.  
Mr. J.P. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, Adv.

The Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not taken up.

List on 15.01.2016.

(VINOD KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER